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Form 14 (a) - Beneficiaries List      (listing all Beneficiaries / Participants in the Scheme) 

 
Local Improvement Scheme Application Form – Road in townland(s) of __________________________________________________ 
 

A ‘beneficiary’ is ‘any owner or occupier of agricultural land or resident (residence) on the road that benefits from the improvement works’.  

*A’ parcel of land’ is ‘any owned or occupied land that is accessed by the road and used for agricultural purposes’.  It is recommended that the parcel is at 
least 1 hectare in size.” 
 
Number 
(cross 
referenced 
with Form 
14 (b) & 
with site 
location 
map) 

Beneficiary Name  
(Block Capitals)  
 
Note: One name or joint 
names per landholding / 
residence 

Beneficiary Postal Address and Eircode Agricultural 
holding / 
(*parcel of 
land) served 
by the road 
 Yes / No 

Residence 
forming part 
of 
agricultural 
holding on 
the road    
 Yes / No 

Residence 
on road 
(non-
agricultural 
holding) 
Yes / No 

Other (please specify) 
e.g.  if road leading to an 
Amenity, please specify 
Amenity type 

1.  
 
 

 
 
 
 

    

2.   
 
 
 

    

3.   
 
 
 

    

4.  
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5. 
 
 
 

  
 
 

    

6. 
 
 
 

  
 
 

    

7. 
 
 
 

  
 
 

    

8. 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

    

9. 
 
 
 

      

10. 
 
 
 

      

 

I certify that this list contains the names of all beneficiaries whose lands or properties would be served or benefitted by the proposed works. 

Signed by Appointed Representative:  ________________________________     Date: ______________________________ 

Contact Tel. No: _______________________________               Email address: ______________________________________________ 

Privacy & Data Protection: 
Personal information is collected by Cork County Council to enable the processing of your LIS Application. Cork County Council can legally process this 
information under the terms of the Local Improvement Scheme and the Local Government Act 2001 and to determine eligibility for the Scheme.  Such 
information will be processed in line with the Council’s Privacy policy which is available at www.corkcoco.ie  

http://www.corkcoco.ie/

